THERMOSTATS
FORM NO. T22-001 REV. 7
Supersedes Form No. T22-001 Rev. 6
Descripter Series System Type
(3 Characters) (3 Characters) (2 Characters) (2 Characters)
UHC – TST 213 UN MS
UHC=Ruud TST=Thermostat 200=Programmable GE=Gas/Electric SS=Single-Stage
300=Deluxe Programmable UN=Universal (AC/HP/GE) MS=Multi-Stage
400=Special Applications/ MD=Modulating Furnace
Programmable DF=Dual Fuel
500=Communicating/Programmable CM=Communicating
Model Number Identification
200-Series
PROGRAMMABLE
UHC-TST211GESS
UHC-TST213UNMS
300-Series
DELUXE PROGRAMMABLE
UHC-TST305UNMS
UHC-TST314UNMS
400-Series
SPECIAL APPLICATIONS/
PROGRAMMABLE
UHC-TST412MDMS
UHC-TST422DFMS
500-Series
COMMUNICATING/
PROGRAMMABLE
UHC-TST501CMMS
UHC-TST550CMMS
Brand
2 Ruud Heating, Cooling and Water Heating
200-SERIES PROGRAMMABLE MODEL # DESCRIPTION TERMINALS POWER SOURCE
UHC-TST211GESS 1H/1C,GE RH,RC,C,W,G,Y,O/B Battery/Hardwired
UHC-TST213UNMS 2H/2C,GE,HP RC,RH,C,W/E,W2,G,Y1,Y2,O/B,L,6 Battery/Hardwired
300-SERIES PROGRAMMABLE MODEL # DESCRIPTION TERMINALS POWER SOURCE
UHC-TST305UNMS 4H/2C,GE,HP,DF
Rc,Rh,C,W/E,WZ,Y,Y2,G
Battery/Hardwired
O/B,6,L,DHM,HM,+,S,-
UHC-TST314UNMS 3H/2C,GE,HP
C,Rc,Rh,W/E,WZ,Y,Y2,G,L
Battery/Hardwired
O,B,6,+,-,S
400-SERIES SPECIAL APPLICATIONS DESCRIPTION TERMINALS POWER SOURCEPROGRAMMABLE MODEL #
UHC-TST412MDMS
MD/2C, GE, B,Y2,Y,G,Rc,
Hardwired
HP, DF, DH, HM Rh,C,DHM,HM,W/E,V,+,–,S,L
UHC-TST422DFMS Rc,RH,C,W/E,W2,Y,Y2,G,0/B
(Outdoor Temperature Sensor Included)
4H/2C,GE,HP,DF
6,L,DHM,HM,+,S,-
Battery/Hardwired
500-SERIES COMMUNICATING DESCRIPTION TERMINALS POWER SOURCEPROGRAMMABLE MODEL #
COMMUNICATING
UHC-TST501CMMS HP,GE,DF, DH R, C, 1, 2* Hardwired
4H/2C, AH
HIGH DEFINITION
UHC-TST550CMMS COMMUNICATING R, C, 1, 2* Hardwired
HP, GE, DF, DH
RUUD THERMOSTATS
200-Series, 300-Series, 400-Series, 500 Series
LEGEND:
1C = 1 COOL
2C = 2 COOL
1H = 1 HEAT
2H = 2 HEAT
3H = 3 HEAT
4H = 4 HEAT
*2-WIRE KIT AVAILABLE
DF = DUAL FUEL
DH = DEHUMIDIFICATION
GE = GAS/OIL/ELECTRIC
HP = HEAT PUMP
MD = MODULATING FURNACE
HM = HUMIDIFICATION
CM = COMMUNICATING
Ruud Heating, Cooling and Water Heating 3
RUUD THERMOSTATS (con’t.)
Accessories
ROOM TEMPERATURE SENSOR UHC-ZNS1